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Jlucranuust: 0,75 kM + 20 kM + 5 kM
Temnepatypa Bo3nyxa: 24°
Temmnepatypa BozsL: 22°

[IpenBapuTenbHBINA IPOTOKOI

IlepBencrBa Poccuu no Tpuatiiony
11 mromst 2008 1.

TOnnopsr 1989-90 r.p.

Typbaza "Uncrere npyasr"

. Obuwee Boin.
Mecro ®amuaus, ums T.p. Ksan. Cybnext PO Opranusauust Tliasanue Beaoronka Ber BpemMst paspaa  @.JL.O. Tpenepos
1 Tonssck Mrops 1990 MC  Mocksa-Kpackosp.xp.CIEOCLIOP "3n0possiii Mup" - VOP 832 1 3347 5 1647 1 0:59.06  MC Xpucrodopos AH.,
Meumepskosa B.H.,
Tenepanosa O.H.
2 Dcaynos [Imutpuit 1990 KMC  Bosrorpanckas 061 YOP CKBO 9.02 7 33.17 L 1657 3 0:59.16 MC Topbysos O.B.,
Top6ynosa H.I'.
@ Hsnmaxo Terp 1989 MC  TIlens.-Apocnasckas 061, yop 852 5 3335 3 1718 7 0:59.45 MC  Suenko CJI. uH.B.,
3axapos A.B.
4 TMamues [IMuTpuit 1990 MC Caparosckas 061 T'YJIOA COKCOLI - IIBCM 9.01 6 34.13 8 1656 2 1:00.10 MC  Memepsxos C.IT.,
Autonos B.B.
5 Koporkos Kupuut 1990  1p.  Kpacsospexuii kpaii  CIIOCIIOP "3nopossiii mup”  9.18 15 3358 6 1659 4 1:0015 KMC Xpucrodopos A. H.
@ Tumoxun FOpuii 1990  KMC Tlenzenckas 061 yop 839 2, 34.29 9. 17.08, 6 1:00.16 KMC  Auenxo C.JL uH.B.,
3axapos A.B.
7 Tlerpos Bnaaumup 1990  KMC C-erepGypr VOP-1, Aunamo 9.06 8 34.06 # 1706 5 1:00.18 KMC Tmka A.A., Bacumses AT,
Moropu B.T.
8  Kanamnukos Hsan 1990 KMC Spocnasckas o611 CJIFOCILIOP-7 LUBCM 8.47 3 33.35 2 1844 12 1:01.06 KMC Tsoporosa H.H.,
Aprembes B.A.
9 Maxyxun Kupran 1990 KMC Caparosckas 0611. ['YJIO[ COKCOLI-IIBCM 9.17 14 3434 10 1729 8 1:01.20 KMC Meuepskos C.IT.,
Anrtonos B.B.
10 Casenses JImutpuit 1989  KMC Caparosckas 061 MYJIOA LUIOCI 9.21 17 3517 12 1730 9 1:02.08 KMC  Memepsxos C.IT.,
@ Suenxo Anckcanap 1989  KMC Tlensenckas 0611. HIBCM 9.16 13_ 35.16 1 1758 10 1:02.30 1p Suenxo CJL n H.B.
(@2 Xapnavos Erop 1989 KMC  [Menserickas o6 CIOCILIOP 9.09 10 3523 13 1815 11 1:0247 1p Ilyasrus B.B.
13 Marsees Anekcalip 1990 KMC  Hmkeroposckas o6n. JoCuI-3 9.12 11 3525 14 2003 17 1:04.40 Ip Marseesa E.C.,
Kupiokos C.H., 3unsrosa T.B.
14 Jlamuun Wsan 1989  KMC Mocksa BC 8.47 3] 3336 4 2258 21 1:05.21 1p Anrommna UH.,
Meutepsixosa B.H.,
Hukynswun AB.
15 Tyunn Anexceit 1990  KMC Mocksa MIeco Gl 18 36.55 15 20.02 16 1:06.48 Ip  Anrownna ML.H.,

Tenepanosa O.H..
Hutkybuim A.B.
Aurtonon B.B.
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SaiinyTaMnoB Pycian
Taepunios Upan
Huxurun Esrenuit

Kpacosckuii Cepreit
Padmkos Poman

Bynaxos INasen
Konser Erop
Epuos Poman
Capouxuu Anexceit

1990
1990
1989

1989

1990

1990
1992
1989
1990

1p.
1p.

KMC

KMC
KMC

KMC

Yensbunckas 06i1.

Pocrosckas 061.
C-lerepGypr

Yensbunckas o611,
Yensbutickas 061

Spocnasckas 061
Yensibunckas 0671,
Kanuuunrpanckas 06:1.
CaparoBckas 001

1 "Axpamapin”
OCJIOLOP-15
Munamo

oypry

CIIIOCILOP-7
n/k "Axpamapui"
MBCM
MYIOJ LAIOCHI

9.19
11.08
9.15

10.59

10.12

10.09
9.08
10.24

16
23

22

20

21

3820
3859
40.10

39.43

39.53

39.17
39.26
49.36

16
17
22

20

21

2035
18.56
1939
19.16
20.19

22.11
24.35

19
13
15

20
22

1:08.14
1:09.03
1:09.04

1:09.58

1:10.24

1:11.37
1:13.09
couren
comen

Ilepbax O.JL.

Kypos A.A.

'wka AA., Bacunses AT,
Moropus B.I'.

Topmkosa HLIO.,

Illep6ax O.J1.

Teuepciarx A. H.,
3onotapes O.T.

Teoporosa H.H.
Illep6ax O.JL.
Hecrepos B.B.
Meuepsxos C.I1T.




